Building Technologies
Fire Safety & Security Products
 SPC5000/6000
 Intrunet® SPC Intrusion Control Panel
 Perfect building protection inside and outside
 • Powerful and future oriented controller architecture
• Modular system design
• Up to 16 / 32 areas with ’true system partitioning’

Document no. A6V10209170
Edition 19.09.2008
Order Information
Type Item No. Designation Dimensions (WxHxD in mm) Weight
SPC5220.200-L1 S54541-C102-A100 SPC5220.200-L1  Intrusion CP, G2 264 x 357 x 81 4.50 kg
SPC5230.300-L1 S54541-C103-A100 SPC5230.300-L1  Intrusion CP, G3 326 x 415 x 114 7.30 kg
SPC6320.200-L1 S54541-C104-A100 SPC6320.200-L1  Intrusion CP, G2 264 x 357 x 81 4.50 kg
SPC6330.300-L1 S54541-C105-A100 SPC6330.300-L1  Intrusion CP, G3 326 x 415 x 114 7.30 kg
SPCP332.300 S54545-C102-A100 SPCP332.300  Smart PSU (7 AH) with I/O-Expander 264 x 357 x 81 5.10 kg
SPCP333.300 S54545-C101-A100 SPCP333.300  Smart PSU (17 AH) with I/O-Expander 326 x 415 x 114 7.40 kg
SPCK420.100 S54543-F101-A100 SPCK420.100  LCD-Keyp., 2x16 Char 148 x 85 x 33 0.20 kg
SPCK421.100 S54543-F102-A100 SPCK421.100  LCD-Keyp., 2x16 Char,Card Reader 148 x 85 x 33 0.20 kg
SPCE650.100 S54542-F101-A100 SPCE650.100  Expander, 8 Inp./2 Outp.
195 x150 x 47  (Enclosure)
50 x 82 x 20 (PCB) 0.35 kg
SPCE450.100 S54542-F103-A100 SPCE450.100  Expander, 8 Relay-Outputs 195 x150 x 47  (Enclosure)
50 x 82 x 20 (PCB)
0.40 kg
SPCN110.000 S54550-B101-A100 SPCN110.000  PSTN Module, V90 90 x 38 x 25 0.03 kg
SPCN310.000 S54550-B102-A100 SPCN310.000  GSM Module incl. Antenna 90 x 38 x 25 0.03 kg
SPCX410.000 S54559-B102-A100 SPCX410.000  SPC Fast Programmer 91 x 32 x 17 0.04 kg
SPCS310.000 Supplied with panel SPCS310.000  SPC Pro Programming Tool n.a. n.a.
IB42-EM S24246-D4901-A1 EM laminated card without print n.a. n.a.
IB44-EM S24246-D4902-A1 Key tag n.a. n.a.
<<